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2026 MT HOT Tropical, Sanction #: 2613

Hardin Community Activity Center 25Y Pool, Hardin, MT

Team Rankings - Through Event 37

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray 1,856Billings Aquatic Club Stingray

 2 Sheridan Swim Team 1,715Sheridan Swim Team

 3 Hardin Otter Swim Team 1,044Hardin Otter Swim Team

 4 Billings YMCA 922Billings YMCA
 5,537.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray 1,487Billings Aquatic Club Stingray

 2 Hardin Otter Swim Team 1,099Hardin Otter Swim Team

 3 Billings YMCA 913. 50Billings YMCA

 4 Sheridan Swim Team 636. 50Sheridan Swim Team
 4,136.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Billings Aquatic Club Stingray 3,343Billings Aquatic Club Stingray

 2 Sheridan Swim Team 2,351. 50Sheridan Swim Team

 3 Hardin Otter Swim Team 2,143Hardin Otter Swim Team

 4 Billings YMCA 1,835. 50Billings YMCA
 9,673.00Total


